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SCIENCE ONE PROGRAM TIMETABLE - SECTION 01   
Section 01– TERM I 

 

Section 01– TERM II 
Time  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
 
8:00 am 
9:00 
 

 
English/ 
other 
Electives 

  
English/ 
other 
Electives 

  
 
 
 
 
 

English/ 
other 
Electives 
 
Elective 
Tutorials 
and/or 
Labs 

 
8:00 am 
9:00 
 

 
English/ 
other 
Electives 

  
English/ 
other 
Electives 

 u 
 
 
 
 
English/ 
other 
Electives 
 
Elective 
Tutorials 
and/or 
Labs 
 

8:30 – 12:30 
 
 

SCIE 
001 

(Lectures) 
 

Room/BLDG 
261 IBLC 

 

8:30 – 12:30 
 
 
 

 
SCIE 
001 

(Lectures) 
 

Room/BLDG 
261 IBLC 

 

8:30 – 12:30 
 

 
 
 

SCIE 
001 

(Lectures) 
 

Room/BLDG 
261 IBLC 

 

8:30 – 12:30 
 
 

 
SCIE 
001 

(Lectures) 
 

Room/BLDG 
261 IBLC 

 

 
9:00 
10:00 
 

 
  

9 – 1pm 
 

SCIE 
001 

(Lectures) 
 
 

Room/BLDG 
261 IBLC 

 

 
  

9 – 1pm 
 

 
SCIE 
001 

(Lectures) 
 

Room/BLDG 
261 IBLC 

 

 
9:00  
10:00 
 

 
9 – 1pm 

 
 

SCIE 
001 

(Lectures) 
 

Room/BLDG 
261 IBLC 

 

 
  

9 – 1pm 
 
 

SCIE 
001 

(Lectures) 
 

Room/BLDG 
261 IBLC 

 

 
10:00  
11:00 
 

 
10:00   
11:00 
 

 
11:00 
12:00 
 

 
11:00  
12:00 
 

 
12:00 pm 
1:00 
 

 
12:00 pm 
1:00 
 

    

 
1:00  
2:00 
 

     
1:00  
2:00 
 

    

 
2:00  
3:00 
 

2 – 5 pm 
 

Biology 
140  
Lab 

SEC  1B1 
 
 

Online for 
2021/22 

2 – 4 pm 
 

SCIE 
T01 

(Tutorial) 
 

Room/BLDG 
361 IBLC 

 

2 – 5 pm 
 

 
SCIE 
L01 

(Chemistry 
Lab) 

 
 

Room/Bldg 
370 CHEM  

2 – 5 pm 
 

 
SCIE 
L01 

(Physics Lab) 
 
 

Room/Bldg 
31 HEBB 

 
2:00  
3:00 
 

  
 

2 – 4 pm 
 

SCIE 
T01 

(Tutorial) 
 

Room/BLDG 
361 IBLC 

2 – 5 pm 
 

SCIE 
L01 

(Chemistry 
Lab) 

 
 

Room/Bldg 
370 CHEM   

2 – 5 pm 
 

SCIE 
L01 

(Physics Lab) 
 
 

Room/Bldg 
31 HEBB 

 

 
3:00  
4:00 
 

 
3:00  
4:00 
 

 

 
4:00  
5:00 
 

  
4:00  
5:00 
 

  

16 Hours of Lectures, 2 Hours of Tutorial, 9 Hours of Labs PER WEEK IN TERM I 16 Hours of Lectures, 2 Hours of Tutorial, 6 Hours of Labs PER WEEK IN TERM II 
 


