## SCIENCE ONE PROGRAM TIMETABLE - SECTION 01

Section 01– TERM I							Section 01– TERM II					
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	I	
8:00 am 9:00	English/ other Electives	8:30 – 12:30	English/ other Electives	8:30 – 12:30		8:00 am 9:00	English/ other Electives	8:30 – 12:30	English/ other Electives	8:30 – 12:30		
9:00 10:00	9 – 1pm  SCIE 001 (Lectures)  Room/BLDG 261 IBLC	SCIE 001 (Lectures) Room/BLDG 261 IBLC	9 – 1pm  SCIE 001 (Lectures)  Room/BLDG 261 IBLC	SCIE 001 (Lectures) Room/BLDG 261 IBLC	English/ other Electives Elective Tutorials and/or Labs	9:00 10:00		SCIE 001 (Lectures) Room/BLDG 261 IBLC	9 – 1pm  SCIE 001 (Lectures)  Room/BLDG 261 IBLC	SCIE 001 (Lectures)  Room/BLDG 261 IBLC		
10:00 11:00											Ele Tut and Lab	
11:00 12:00												
12:00 pm 1:00						12:00 pm 1:00						
1:00 2:00						1:00 2:00						
2:00 3:00	2 – 5 pm <b>Biology</b> 140	2 – 4 pm  SCIE T01	2 – 5 pm  SCIE	2 – 5 pm  SCIE		2:00 3:00		2 – 4 pm  SCIE T01	2 – 5 pm SCIE L01	2 – 5 pm SCIE L01		
3:00 4:00	Lab SEC 1B1 Online for	(Tutorial)  Room/BLDG 361 IBLC	L01 (Chemistry Lab)	(Physics Lab)		3:00 4:00		(Tutorial)  Room/BLDG 361 IBLC	(Chemistry Lab) Room/Bldg 370 CHEM	(Physics Lab)  Room/Bldg 31 HEBB		
4:00	2021/22		Room/Bldg 370 CHEM	Room/Bldg 31 HEBB		4:00 5:00						